Nibbles & Sharers
Loaded Fries £7.00

Crispy bacon, BBQ sauce, burger sauce, mozzarella and Cheddar cheese, red chilli, onion

Katsu Fries £8.25

Southern fried chicken, katsu curry sauce, pickled red onion, chilli & coriander, sesame seeds

Castle Platter
BBQ chicken wings, crispy Thai honey pork shoulder bites, Southern-fried
chicken goujons, halloumi fries, garlic mayonnaise, garlic bread, skin-on fries

Cheesy Nachos
Tortilla chips, covered with melted cheese, guacamole, tomato salsa,
sour cream and jalapefios

Seafood Platter £22.50

Crispy squid, lemon mayonnaise, scampi, garlic mayonnaise, prawn cocktail & Marie rose
sauce, haddock goujons, tartare sauce, dressed salad, skin-on fries

Castle Platter

Jacket Potatoes

Twice-baked jacket potato,
spring onion, chives, salad

Vintage Cheddar &
Branston Pickle Melt v, gf £7.00
Tuna & Sweetcorn
Mayonnaise gf £7.25
Crispy Chicken £9.25

Katsu sauce, pickles, spring onion, coriander

Baked Beans & Cheddar v, vga, gf £7.00
Prawn & Marie Rose gf £8.50

Crispy Chicken Jacket Potato

Add Cheddar cheese v, gf £1.50

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to
guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to our busy kitchen, and the risk of cross contamination of
allergens and traces during cooking and preparation processes. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific
information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spot checked using
laboratory testing. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day

Baguettes, Rolls and Wraps

All served with skin-on fries

Crispy Southern-fried Chicken Wrap

Soured cream and sweet chilli sauce

Philly Steak Burrito Wrap

Grilled beef, roasted peppers & onions, rice, American cheese

Falafel Wrap ve

Hummus, stir-fried vegetables and rocket

Hand-carved Roasted Ham Baguette
Branston pickle, Cheddar and tomato

Roasted Turkey Baguette

Streaky bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise

Prawns in Marie Rose Baguette
Iceberg lettuce

Beer-battered Haddock Fish Finger Roll

Tartare sauce, iceberg lettuce

Roast Beef Filled Yorkshire Pudding

Cauliflower cheese, greens, roast potatoes, gravy and horseradish

£7.50

£10.75

£7.75

£8.25

£9.50

£9.25

£9.25

£8.25

Philly Steak Burrito




