Nibbles & Sharers

Loaded Fries £7.00

Crispy bacon, BBQ sauce, burger sauce, mozzarella and Cheddar cheese, red chilli, onion

£8.25 Katsu Fries

Southern fried chicken, katsu curry sauce, pickled red onion, chilli & coriander, sesame seeds

Castle Platter £15.50

BBQ chicken wings, crispy Thai honey pork shoulder bites, Southern-fried chicken goujons, halloumi fries, garlic mayonnaise, garlic bread, skin-on fries

£7.25 Cheesy Nachos v, gf

Tortilla chips, covered with melted cheese, guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream and jalapeños

£22.50 **Seafood Platter**

Crispy squid, lemon mayonnaise, scampi, garlic mayonnaise, prawn cocktail & Marie rose sauce, haddock goujons, tartare sauce, dressed salad, skin-on fries





Jacket Potatoes

Twice-baked jacket potato, spring onion, chives, salad

Vintage Cheddar & Branston Pickle Melt v, gf £7.00

Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise gf

£7.25

£9.25 Crispy Chicken

Katsu sauce, pickles, spring onion, coriander

Baked Beans & Cheddar v, vga, gf £7.00

£8.50 Prawn & Marie Rose gf

Add Cheddar cheese v, gf £1.50

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to our busy kitchen, and the risk of cross contamination of allergens and traces during cooking and preparation processes. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spot checked using laboratory testing. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day

Baguettes, Rolls and Wraps All served with skin-on fries

Crispy Southern-fried Chicken Wrap Soured cream and sweet chilli sauce	£7.50
Philly Steak Burrito Wrap Grilled beef, roasted peppers & onions, rice, American cheese	£10.75
Falafel Wrap ve Hummus, stir-fried vegetables and rocket	£7.75
Hand-carved Roasted Ham Baguette Branston pickle, Cheddar and tomato	£8.25
Roasted Turkey Baguette Streaky bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise	£9.50
Prawns in Marie Rose Baguette Iceberg lettuce	£9.25
Beer-battered Haddock Fish Finger Roll Tartare sauce, iceberg lettuce	£9.25
Roast Beef Filled Yorkshire Pudding Cauliflower cheese, greens, roast potatoes, gravy and horseradish	£8.25

